Past and Present Bradford Singles

Champions
ROLL OF HONOR

YEAR WINNER
2023 27777777777
2022 NO EVENT
2021 NO EVENT COVID-19
2020 27777770077
2019 Stefan Risidi
2018 Gareth Green
2017 Mark Ball
2016 Wayne Cooper
2015 Wayne Cooper
2014 John Wellham
2013 Gareth Green
2012 Gareth Green
2011 Gareth Green
2010 Gareth Green
2009 llyas Khan
2008 Wayne Cooper
2007 Wayne Cooper




2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

No Event
Wayne Cooper
Howard Mawson
Waheed Khan
Wayne Cooper
Wayne Cooper
Wayne Cooper
Richard Brooke
Wayne Cooper
Wayne Cooper
Sajid Khan
Mick Speight
Shab Ditta
John Beford
David Wilson
David Wilson
David Wilson
Craig Kellett
John Bedford
Mark Hirst
Brain Mullaney

Maurice Wood



1984 Maurice Wood
1983 Gordon Craven
1982 Tony Emmott
1981 Tony Emmott
1980 Tony Corina
1979 Joe Johnson
1978 Joe Johnson
1977 Joe Johnson
1976 Joe Johnson
1975 Joe Johnson
1974 Joe Johnson
1973 Gordon Craven
1972 Joe Johnson
1971 K. Browell
1970 R.F. Bell
1969 M. Mazurke
1968 Alan Firth
1967 Gordon Craven
1966 H. Holroyd
1965 H. Holroyd
1964 H. Holroyd

1963

G.W. Lockwood




1962 H. Holroyd
1961 G.W. Lockwood
1960 H. Holroyd
1959 G.W. Lockwood
1958 G.W. Lockwood
1957 H. Holroyd
1956 S. Kilbank
1955 G.W. Lockwood
1954 S. Kilbank
1953 S. Kilbank
1952 S. Kilbank
1951 L. Clifford
1950 S. Kilbank
1949 S. Kilbank
1948 M. Naughton
1947 J. Gallagher
1946 W. Wilkinson
1945 W. Wilkinson
1944 L. Clifford
1943 H. Angus
1942 No Event
1941 No Event




1940 No Event
1939 No Event
1938 W. Wilkinson
1937 W. Wilkinson
1936 M. Gallagher
1935 W. Bolton
1934 W. Bolton
1933 L. Pickles
1932 G.H. Blakey
1931 E. Marchbank

1930

T. Connor




